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Classifica  NumFis Cognome
1 145342 SAVONA
2 673840 FIGLIOLI
3 703660 FIGLIOLI
687261 MARCIANTE
5 680318 RENDA
6 693666 ROSSI
7 656230 ZANGLA
8 663755 CATALANO
9 664778 RENDA
10 722723 FILLORAMO

Classifica definitiva

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Sciabola femminile

Nome

MARINA

SOFIA ANNA PIA
AIDA PIA
COSTANZA
MARTINA

MARIA VITTORIA
SOFIA

CLARISSA

ALICE
LUDOVICA

Del

21/12/87
22/12/06
30/12/08
19/04/09
07/07/09
14/12/08
08/02/04
10/09/05
23/11/04
12/05/08
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Denominazione

IL DISCOBOLO SCIACCA

IL DISCOBOLO SCIACCA

IL DISCOBOLO SCIACCA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO MAZARESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO MAZARESE
IL DISCOBOLO SCIACCA

CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO

CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO MAZARESE
POLISPORTIVA OLIMPIA
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